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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
         WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL, 
Project Name:  TESTING AND TRAINING SERVICES  Contract Administrator:    R. Kelly    
 
Specification No.:           23012    Lead Department:       Water Mgmt./Aviation/Gen. Svcs.  

Conference Date:   Wednesday, December 14, 2005  Conference Location:   121 N. LaSalle St., Room 301   

Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Robert Kelly City of Chicago, Department of Procurement Services  
121 N. LaSalle Street 

Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 742-9473 

(312) 744-7679 

rjkelly@cityofchicago.org  

Felicia Rawlings City of Chicago, Department of Procurement Services 
121 N. LaSalle Street 

Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 744-9806 

(312) 744-7679 

Felicia.Rawlings@cityofchicago.org  

Sandy Zetia City of Chicago, Department of Water 
1000 East Ohio Street 

Chicago, IL 
(3120 744-3781 

Maria E. Villarreal Global Water Technology, Inc. 
17W220 22nd Street #240 

Oakbrook Terrace, IL  60181 

(630) 758-0061 

(630) 758-0064 

maria.villarreal@globalwatertechnology.com 

Winnie Lee Chicago United Industries 
53 West Jackson Blvd, #1450 

Chicago, IL  60604 

(312) 786-1471 

(312) 786-1026 

mmassarella@cuiltd.com  
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Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Larry McLaughlin Earthwise Environmental 
21 W. 415 North Ave., #200 

Lombard IL  60148 

(630) 495-4170 

(630) 495-4174 

lparease@sbclobal.net  

David Girard Girard Chemical Corp. 
1315 Howard Drive 

West Chicago, IL  60185 

(630) 293-5886 

(630) 293-7905 

dgirard@sbcglobal.net  

Bill Shnughressy Gehrke Technology Group 
951 Old Rand Road #112 

Wauconda, IL  60084 

(847) 878-1247 

(847) 498-9024 

Kems3@att.net  

Molly Longanecker City of Chicago, Department of Water Management 
333 S. State Street 

Chicago, IL  60604 
(312) 747-1684 

Valerie Walker Department of Aviation  
O'Hare International Airport 

Chicago, IL  60666 

(773) 686-3594 

(773) 686-6235 

vwalker@cityofchicago.org  

G. Gehrke Gehrke Technology 
951 N. Old Rand Road #112 

Wauconda, IL  60084 

(847) 498-7320 

(847) 487-9026 

GTG4@aol.com  

Glenda Sanders City of Chicago, Department of Procurement Services  
121 N. LaSalle Street #403 

Chicago\, IL  60602 

(312) 744-6234 

gsanders@cityofchicago.org  

Brandie Knazze City of Chicago, Department of Procurement Services 
121 N. LaSalle Street #403 

Chicago\, IL  60602 

(32) 744-8261 

bknazze@citofchicago.org  

Daniel T. Carey City of Chicago, General Services 
1685 N. Throop Street 

Chicago, IL  60622 

(312) 744-2672 

dcarey@cityofchicago.org  

Bill Kelly City of Chicago, General Services 
30 N. LaSalle St, #3700 

Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 744-6043 

(312) 744-273 
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Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

wkelly@cityofchicago.org  

 


